Tapudbl MOTryT U3MEHATHLCA NO MHMLUMaTUBEe OnepaTtopa CBA3U

Bce nameHeHuns ny6nukytrorca Ha www.goodline.by

Tapudbl Ha MOOUNBHLIU UHTEPHET

(naHHble Tapudbl NPUMEHAIOTCA, €CNIN He NOAKIIKOYEH HUKAKOWM NnakeT Tpaduka)
Tapudbi genictBuTenbHbI ¢ 16.10.2017

Nr. CrpaHna (aHrn) CtpaHa (pyc) ?;;1';10';; Tapm;t})(v;;auwﬂ
1 Afghanistan AdbraHucraH 25,00 10
2 Albania An6aHusa 0,25 1
3 Algeria Arnxup 25,00 10
4 Andorra AHpoppa 0,50 10
5 Angola AHrona 25,00 10
6 Anguilla AHMUNbA 3,00 1
7 Antigua and Barbuda AHTurya n bapbyaa 3,00 1
8 Armenia ApMeHus 0,25 1
9 Australia ABcTpanus 0,25 1
10 Austria ABcTpus 0,25 1
11 Azerbaijan A3sepbGangxaH 0,50 10
12 Bahamas Baramckue o-Ba 25,00 10
13  Bangladesh Banrnapeiu 10,00 10
14 Barbados Bap6apoc 3,00 1
15 Belarus Benapycb 0,25 1
16 Belgium Benbrmsa 0,25 1
17 Belize Benus 25,00 1
18 Benin BeHunH 25,00 10
19 Bosnia-Herzegovina BocHusa u MepueroBuHa 25,00 10
20 Brazil Bpasunus 1,00 10
21 British Virgin Islands Bpwut. BupruHckue o-Ba 3,00 1
22 Bulgaria Bonrapus 0,25 1
23 Cambodia Kamb6omxa 10,00 10
24 Canada KaHapa 0,50 1
25 Cape Verde Island Kab6o-Bepge 10,00 10
26 Cayman Island KarimaHoBbI 0-Ba 3,00 1
27 Chad Yap 10,00 10
28  Chile Yunu 0,50 1
29 China Kurtan 0,25 1
30 Colombia Konym6us 0,50 10
31 Congo Dem. Republic KoHro [lem. Pecny6nuka 1,00 1
32 CostaRica Kocra-Puka 25,00 1
33 Croatia XopBarus 0,25 1
34 Cuba Ky6a 3,00 10
35 Cyprus Kunp 0,25 1
36 Czech.Rep. Yexusn 0,25 1
37 Denmark OaHunsa 0,25 1
38 Dominica OomMuHuka 3,00 1
39 Dominican Republic [OomuHukaHckas Pecnybnuka 1,00 1
40 Ecuador dkBagop 0,25 10
41 Egypt Ervner 0,25 1
42 El Salvador CanbBagop 0,50 1
43 Equatorial Guinea JkBaropuanbHasa BuHes 10,00 10
44  Estonia ScToHusa 0,25 1
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Ethiopia
Faroe Islands
Fiji Islands
Finland
France
French Polynesia
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Greenland
Grenada
Guatemala
Guyana
Haiti
Honduras
HongKong
Hungary
Iceland

India
Indonesia
Iran

Iraq

Ireland

Israel

Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Korea (South)
Kosovo
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Liberia
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao
Macedonia
Malaysia
Maldives
Malta
Mauritius
Mexico
Moldova
Monaco
Montenegro
Montserrat

Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua

Nigeria

Admonun
®dapepckue o-Ba
duaxu o-Ba
DuHNAHANA

®paHumsa

®paHuy3ckan MNonuHesusa

Fam6us
py3us
FepmaHus
laHa
mbpanTtap
peuunsa
'peHnaHausa
IpeHapa
Baremana
lanana
Fantu

oHpypac

T OHKOHT
BeHrpus
Ucnangus
Nnaua
MHpoHe3us
UpaH

Upak
WUpnangusa
U3pannb
UTtanua
Amarika
AnoHuna
KasaxcraH
KeHus
OxHasa Kopes
KocoBo
Kbiprbi3ctan
NarBus
INn6epus
JInxreHwTenH
NuTtBa
Iokcembypr
Makao
MakegoHus
Manansus
ManbauBeckue o-Ba
ManbTa
MaBpukun
Mekcuka
MonpoBa
MoHako
YepHoropus
MoHceppar

Mapokko
Mo3ambuk
MbsaHma

Henan
Huaepnanabl
HoBas 3enangus
Hwukaparya

Hurepus
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0,25
25,00
0,25
0,25
25,00
25,00
0,25
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0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
3,00
0,50
25,00
25,00
0,50
0,25
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0,25
0,85
0,25
0,85
25,00
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0,50
0,25
3,00
0,25
0,25
0,50
0,25
3,00
0,85
0,25
25,00
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
10,00
0,50
25,00
0,25
25,00
0,50
10,00
0,25
0,25
3,00
3,00
1,00
10,00
10,00
0,25
0,25
0,50
25,00
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Norway

Oman

Pakistan

Panama

Papua New Guinea
Peru

Philippines
Poland

Portugal

Puerto Rico

Qatar

Romania

Russia

Rwanda

San Marino

Sao Tome
Satellite MCP
Saudi Arabia
Senegal

Serbia

Seychelles
Singapore
Slovakia

Slovenia

South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka

St.Kitts

St.Lucia
St.Vincent / Grenada
Sudan

Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan

Tajikistan
Tanzania

Thailand

Tonga Islands
Trinidad &Tobago
Turk & Caicos Isl.
Turkey

Uganda

Ukraine

United Arab Em.
United Kingdom
United Kingdom Jersey
United Kingdom Guernsey
United Kingdom Isle of Man
Uzbekistan
Vanuatu Republic
Vatican City

Vietnam

HopBerusa

OmaH

MakucraH

Manama
Manya-HoBas BuHeA
Mepy

dununnuHbl
Monblwa

MopTyranus
MyapTo-Puko

Karap

PyMbiHUA

Poccus

Pyanpa

CaH-MapuHo

CaH Tome
CnyTtHukoBas cetb MCP
CaypoBckasi ApaBusi
CeHeran

Cepbus
Cenwenbckue o-Ba
CwuHranyp

CnoBakus

CnoBeHus

IOAP

WcnaHusa

LWpu-NaHka

CeHT Kntte

CeHT JTrocusa

CeHT BuHcet u NpeHaauHbl
CynaH

LlBeuusn

LLiBenuapus

TanBaHb
TamKkukucraH
TaH3aHusa

TaunaHp

ToHra o-Ba
TpuHupan n Tobaro
Tepkc un Kaikoc o-Ba
Typuwus

YraHpa

YkpanHa

OA3
Benukob6putanus
Ixepcu o-B (Benuko6putaHus)
lepHen o-B (BenukobputaHus)
Ma3H o-B (BenukobputaHus)
Y36ekucraH

BaHnyary

BarukaH

BbeTHam

0,25
1,00
10,00
0,50
25,00
0,50
0,85
0,25
0,25
0,25
3,00
0,25
0,25
25,00
0,25
25,00
10,00
0,50
25,00
0,50
25,00
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
3,00
3,00
3,00
25,00
0,25
0,25
0,50
0,25
1,50
0,25
25,00
25,00
3,00
0,25
25,00
0,25
0,50
0,25
0,50
25,00
25,00
0,25
25,00
0,25
3,00
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Western Samoa
Yemen

Zambia

USA

USA Virgin Islands

3anapHoe Camoa
Wemen

3ambus

CLLA

Awm. BupruHckue o-Ba

25,00
10,00
25,00
0,25
0,25

10
10
10



